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201511250004
06320

11/25/2015
08:29:59 AM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALALANDING I
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200907310002
93950

07/31/2009
12:46:37 AM

Regions Bank Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PINE HILL
PLACE LLC

39 84 Instr
#:20070108000
008380

Lot#:21
Book:39 Pg:84
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 7TH
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200911300004
38680

11/30/2009
12:42:38 AM

Regions Bank Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GLIDWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY INC

Legacy #:2000-
15402 Instr
#:20000510000
154021

Lot#:5 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201112290003
95930

12/29/2011
02:30:51 PM

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHURCH OF
THE
HIGHLANDS
INC

28 58 Lot#:8 Book:28
Pg:58 Sub:LEE
BRANCH
CORORATE
CENTER 1ST
REVISION OF
THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507130002
37080

07/13/2015
12:49:08 AM

Regions Bank Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHWAY
11/31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20071218000
569470

Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH


