Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Legal Seq= 5; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511250004 06320	11/25/2015 08:29:59 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALALANDING I LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907310002 93950	07/31/2009 12:46:37 AM	Regions Bank	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PINE HILL PLACE LLC			39	84	008380	Lot#:21 Book:39 Pg:84 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 7TH SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
200911300004 38680	11/30/2009 12:42:38 AM	Regions Bank	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GLIDWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY INC					15402 Instr	Lot#:5 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201112290003 95930	12/29/2011 02:30:51 PM	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHURCH OF THE HIGHLANDS INC			28	58		Lot#:8 Book:28 Pg:58 Sub:LEE BRANCH CORORATE CENTER 1ST REVISION OF THE AMENDED MAP
201507130002 37080	07/13/2015 12:49:08 AM	Regions Bank	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHWAY 11/31 LLC			38	119	569470	Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH